
Jeweled bearing

Carbide contact point

Two measuring directions

Anti magnetic body

Supplied with two clamps: diameter 

Ø4mm and Ø8mm

Optional accessory: styli

266-016-11 1.6mm 0.01mm 0-40-025µm 8µm
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Clamps (included)

LARGE RANGE DIAL TEST INDICATOR 266

260-002-02

260-010-01

( For 261-008-11 and 261-008-12 )

260-009-01

( For 261-002-01 and 261-002-02 )

Tip material D(mm)
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SØ2

  Code

260-001-01

260-002-02

260-003-02

260-010-01

steel

carbide

carbide

ruby

L(mm)

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

For products

261-002-01
261-002-02

261-008-11
261-008-12
266-016-11
264-008-11
265-008-11

SØ2 15260-009-01

263-008-11

263-008-11L
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L
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unit: mm 

M1.6x0.35

ruby

STYLI FOR DIALTEST INDICATORSERIES 260

CertificateCertificate Jeweled
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